
Friday, August 4              Open House and Parent Orientation 

Monday, August 7                  First day for M-F and M/W/F classes 

Tuesday, August  8                         First day for T/TH and T/W/TH classes 

September 1 - September 4           Labor Day Holiday 

October 9 - October 10                      Fall Break 

Friday, November 10                                  Veterans Day Holiday 

November 20 - November 24        Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 6            K4 Christmas Program 

December 18 - January 3              Christmas Break 

Thursday, January 4      T/W/TH, T/TH and M-F classes return 

Friday, January 5            MWF classes return 

Monday, January 15          Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

January 23 - January 26       K3 and K4 Parent Conferences 

January 29 - February 2         FBC Family Registration for 2024 - 2025 

February 16 - February 19            Winter Break 

March 1 - March 4             Mid–Winter Break 

March 29           Good Friday Holiday 

April 8 - April 15               Spring Break/Masters Week 

Wednesday, May 15          K3 & K4 End of Year Program 

Thursday, May 16             Last Day for T/W/TH and T/TH classes 

Friday, May 17                       Last day for MWF and M-F classes 

*This calendar is subject to change based on the needs of the FBC Weekday  

program or changes made by the Columbia County School System.  


